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CHAPTER 159, LAWS OF 1967

AN ACT to amend 35.91 (3) of the statutes, relating to the selling price
for the Wisconsin Blue Book.

The people of the state of Wisconsin, represented in senate and assembly,
do enact as follows:
35.91 (3) of the statutes is amended to read:
35.91 (3) (a) The Blue Book shall be sold at $1 per copy.
(b) The Wisconsin Book shall be sold at QA 50 cents per copy. The
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Approved November 3, 1967.
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